

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 33786/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/01/2012 in LPA No. 221/2011 16/01/2012 in WP No. 3011/2011 passed by the High Court of Bombay at Nagpur)

ZAPURABAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.
(office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kishor Lmbat, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Deshpande, Adv.
For M/s Lmbat and Associates

Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Ms. Ruhi Chanda, Adv.
Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, AOR
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is allowed further two weeks and no more time to take fresh steps on unserved respondent nos. 2, 4 to 6 and 10.

(LAYA RAWAT)
SR.P.A.(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER