

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.14

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33786/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-01-2012 in LPA No. 221/2011 in WP No. 3011/2011 passed by the High Court of Judicature At Bombay At Nagpur)

ZAPURABAI

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THROUGH SECRETARY & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 16-11-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.

Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.

Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.

Ms. Ruhi Chanda, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Saket Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None for the petitioner.

List on 24.11.2021

(POOJA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)